



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Negros Occidental
City of San Carlos

Telephone No. (034) 312-5205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

REF. NUMBER:	0012
DATE:	January 11, 2024
PURCHASE REQUEST NO.	4-23-10-1802
DATED:	October 11, 2023
ABC:	VII 30,870.00
	VIII 44,870.00
	IX 2,500.00
	X 38,000.00
BAC RES. NO.	TFB 0035-24
DATED:	January 11, 2024

Lot III	16,745.00
IV	58,125.00
V	94,500.00
VI	2,082.00

CITY WATERWORK'S DEPARTMENT

Gentlemen:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative.

[Signature]
MA. BRITA D. REBADOMIA
 CGADH I-PMSD

BAC Secretariat & Procurement Div.-CMO(Reassigned)

- NOTE:**
1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / HANDWRITTEN
 2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY PROCURING ENTITY
 3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS
 4. ALL DELIVERIES MUST BE F.O.B. SAN CARLOS CITY, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
 5. **PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR QUOTATION 7 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) (EXCEPT FOR GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL)**

Page 2F

ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
LOT VIII PAINT					
1	gals	Latex paint, (White-300)	22		
2	cans	Tinting Color, Thalo Blue	4		
3	bags	Skim Coat (25 kls)	8		
4	gals	Enamel Paint, (White-Gloss)	3		
5	cans	Oil Tinting Color, Thalo Blue	2		
6	cans	Tinting Color, Raw Sienna	4		
7	cans	Tinting Color, Mandarin Red	4		
8	ltrs	Rust Converter (Liter)	2		
9	gals	Cementitious Waterproofing	10		
10	gals	Red Lead Primer	5		
11	gals	Paint Thinner	2		
12	gal	Lacquer Thinner	1		
LOT IX JALOUSIE					
1	set	Jalousie Window w/ Clear Glass Blade (Aluminum Frame & Housing 1.20m x 1.20m)	2		
LOT X CHB					
2	pcs	4 x 8 x 16 x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x	1900		
Delivery Term:60 Working Days					
PURPOSE	For use in the Construction of Buluangan Well Pumping Station				

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item/s at prices noted above.

Printed Name/Signature

CANVASSED BY: _____
 Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./E-Mail Address

Date



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Negros Occidental
City of San Carlos

Telephone No. (034) 312-5205

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

REF. NUMBER:	0012 /
DATE:	January 11, 2024 /
PURCHASE REQUEST NO.	4-23-10-1802 /
DATED:	October 11, 2023 /
ABC:	/VII / 30,870.00
	/VIII / 44,870.00
	/IX / 2,500.00
	/X / 38,000.00
BAC RES. NO. TFB	0035-24 /
DATED:	January 11, 2024 /

Lot III /	16,745.00
IV /	58,125.00
V /	94,500.00
VI /	2,082.00

CITY WATERWORK'S DEPARTMENT /

Gentlemen:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative.

[Signature]
MA. BRITA D. REBADOMIA
 GADH I-PMSD

BAC Secretariat & Procurement Div.-CMO(Reassigned)

- NOTE:**
1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / HANDWRITTEN
 2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY PROCURING ENTITY
 3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS
 4. ALL DELIVERIES MUST BE F.O.B. SAN CARLOS CITY, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
 5. **PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR QUOTATION 7 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) (EXCEPT FOR GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL)**

Page 1

ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
LOT III PLYWOOD /					
1	/shts	Mar. Plywood, 12mm x 1.20m x 2.40m /	/8		
2	/shts	Mar. Plywood, 6mm x 1.20m x 2.40m /	/6		
3	/unit	Wooden Flush Door, 0.90m x 2.10m / (w/ 1/4" thk. Mar. Plywood) /	/1		
4	/unit	Wooden Flush Door, 0.75m x 2.10m / (w/ 1/4" thk. Mar. Plywood) /	/1		
LOT IV LUMBER /					
1	/pcs	2" x 3" x 10', R/L /	/25		
2	/pcs	2" X 2" x 10', R/L /	/230		
3	/pcs	2"x 2" x 8', R/L /	/150		
LOT V SAND & GRAVEL /					
1	/cu.m	Mixing Sand /	/45		
2	/cu.m	Mixing Gravel /	/15		
LOT VI PLUMBING /					
1	/lengths	Sanitary Pipe, 3" Ø x 3m /	/6		
2	/pcs	Sanitary Elbow, 3" Ø x 90 ° /	/6		
3	/lengths	uPVC Pipe, 1/2"Ø /	/3		
4	/pcs	uPVC Plain Elbow, 1/2" Ø x 90° /	/4		
5	/pc	uPVC Thread Elbow, 1/2" Ø x 90° /	/1		
6	/pc	Plastic Faucet, 1/2"Ø /	/1		
LOT VII ROOFING /					
1	/shts	Long Span Coloroof, Ga. 1.2mm x 3m /	/6		
2	/shts	Plain Coloroof Flushing, Ga. 1.2mm x 2.40m /	/10		
PURPOSE	For use in the Construction of Buluangan Well Pumping Station /				

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item/s at prices noted above.

Printed Name/Signature

CANVASSED BY:

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./E-Mail Address

Date